Competitor Pony Club
Guelph
Guelph
Brightwater
Headwaters
Mt Nemo
Guelph
Westover
Brightwater
Westover

5 competitions

Jesse Gallant
Georgia Rudolph

1 competition

Westover

IEmily Outerbridge 1 westover

Millridge
Guelph
Caledon
Guelph
Westover

Headwaters
Westover
Guelph
Westover
Mt Nemo

Angel Rogers Headwaters
Georgia C-B Westover
Tiffany Armstrong ~ Headwaters
Emmy Watterson Guelph
Paisley Watterson Guelph
Taylor Carney Willow Creek
Claire McClelland Guelph
Olivia Ewart Willow Creek
Regan Gill Willow Creek
Abigail Bueckert Guelph
Jasmine Hasmatali ~ Guelph
Corina DeBoer Oxford

Una Casha Oxford
Cameron Radcliffe ~ Guelph
Jazmin Wynter Guelph
Aniela Breen Guelph

Laura Passant Westover

Overall Run
18,639.50 5,315
19,946.50 5,093
13,559.50
16,115.50 4,050
6,638 1,904
10,175 2,280
13,345 3,622
11,300 3,642
8,477 3,626
6,554 2,542

8,458 1,900

9,022 2,122
6,589 1,852
6,527 1,930
9,880 2,580
3,951 1,092
6,631 1,680
6,315 2,026
4,012 1,226
4,647 1,572

1,456 300
1,731 884
1,701 646
1,604 580
1,695 534
3,358 766
2,279 806

925 946

785 924
3,538 868
1,770 806
2,687 676
1,500 0
1,400 0
1,176 676
3,541 782
2,710 730
1,675 0

Shoot Swim Ride

5,439
5,118
3,274
3,654
1,585
3,005
3,320
1,635
1,750
2,345

2,620

1,160
1,655
2,333
2,660
1,285
1,755
760
555
1,745
625
260
625
730
175
365
425
275
295
495
310
365
0

0
400
570
480
175

6,234
6,358
4,491
4,754
2,399
3,048
3,553
3,560
1,651
1,667

2,438

2,851
1,058
2,264
3,140
1,574
1,696
2,029
1,119
870
531
587
430
294
986
727
948
650
490
675
654
146
0

0
100
689
0

0

1,404
3,405
1,014
3,690
750
1,842
2,850
2,463
1,450
0

1,500

2,889
1,966

1,500
1,500

1,500
1,500

o ©O O © o

1,500

1,500

1,500
1,500
1,400

1,500
1,500
1,500
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Placing Overall
1 Alyssa Yu

2 Jonathan Denoon
3 Georgia Rudolph
4 Jesse Gallant

5 Aidan Outerbridge
6 Amy Takacs

7 Ashtyn Yu

Run
19,946.50 Jonathan Denoon
18,639.50 Alyssa Yu
16,115.50 Jesse Gallant
13,559.50 Georgia Rudolph
13,345 Amy Takacs
11,300 Faith Duncombe
10,175 Aidan Outerbridge
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Shoot
5,315 Jonathan Denoon
5,093 Alyssa Yu

Georgia Rudolph
4,050 Aidan Outerbridge
3,642 Jesse Gallant
3,626 Ashtyn Yu
3,622 Riley Denoon

Swim
5,439 Alyssa Yu
5,118 Jonathan Denoon
3,654 Georgia Rudolph
3,320 Jesse Gallant
3,274 Amy Takacs
3,005 Aidan Outerbridge
2,660 Ashtyn Yu

Ride
6,358 Georgia Rudolph
6,234 Alyssa Yu
4,754 Sara Chauvin
4,491 Aidan Outerbridge
3,560 Amy Takacs
3,553 Shalom Leger
3,048 Ashtyn Yu

3,690
3,405
2,889
2,850
2,463
1,966
1,842



